BV31 SERIES                      HIGH PRESSURE BALL Valve
GENTEC® BV31 series High Pressure Ball Valve
is made of high quality raw materials and can be
used up to 6000 psi. It is mainly used in natural
gas, petroleum and petrochemical, experimental
analysis and other industries. Specially treated
stems and special-material seals greatly increase
valve sealing performance and service life.

w w w . g e n t e c . c o m
BV31 SERIES                      HIGH PRESSURE BALL Valve
Ordering Information
*: The pneumatic actuator is only available in the BV318 series.
*: For more connection options contact GENTEC.
Ex: SS -   BV31 6 -    NT4 -    K -    PD -   HT B
Body Serial
Number
Orifice Valve
Pattern
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Sealing
Gasket
Pneumatic Actuator
Mode
Pneumatic Actuator
Working Condition
Options
SS: 316 BV31 5: 2.4, 4.2 mm
6: 6.4 mm
8: 10.3 mm
Blank:
Straight
NT4: 1/4” Male NPT
TF12: 3/4” GENLOK
......
K: PCTFE
E: PEEK
Blank: Manual
PD: 90° Double-acting
       Pneumatic Actuator
       （normally open）
PC: 90° Single-acting
       Pneumatic Actuator
       （normally close）
PO: 90° Single-acting
       Pneumatic Actuator
       （normally open）
HT: High-temperature
        Type
LT: Low-temperature
       Type
Blank: Standard
B: Metal Handle
D: Special Cleaning
A: Angle
T: 3-Way
NT4: 1/4” Male NPT
TF12: 3/4” GENLOK
......
K: PCTFE
E: PEEK
Blank: Standard
B: Metal Handle
D: Special Cleaning
w w w . g e n t e c . c o m                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              FLY#:SS56V2601-2